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MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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MGEX Clearing House
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Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

I I Igex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 7/24 7.70 C 2211 0 0 0 82 0 0
wcC 7/24 7.75 C .2047 0 0 0 2 0 0
WC 7/24 7.80 C .1901 0 0 0 78 0 0
WC 7/24 8.00 C 1370 79 79 0 141 54 0
WC 7/24 8.10 C .1150 0 0 0 2 0 0
wcC 7/24 8.20 C .0978 0 0 0 45 0 0
WC 7/24 8.25 C .0904 0 0 0 10 0 0
WC 7/24 8.30 C .0808 0 0 0 21 0 0
WC 7/24 8.40 Cc .0692 0 0 0 9 0 0
WC 7/24 8.50 C .0578 0 0 0 38 0 0
WC 7/24 8.70 C .0415 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 7/24 8.80 C .0336 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 7/24 8.90 Cc .0289 0 0 0 21 0 0
WC 7/24 9.00 C .0245 0 0 0 51 0 0
WC 7/24 9.10 C .0202 0 0 0 15 0 0
WC 7/24 9.35 C .0112 0 0 0 19 0 0
WC 7/24 9.50 Cc .0105 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 7/24 141 141 0 2,279 4 0

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 9/24 6.40 C 7975 0 0 0 16 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 3/9
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MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 9/24 9.00 Cc 1024 0 0 0 26 0 0
WC 9/24 9.50 C .0651 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 9/24 30 30 0 1,192 3 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 12/24 6.80 C .7004 0 0 0 100 0 0
WC 12/24 7.10 C .6194 0 0 0 5 0 0
wcC 12/24 7.20 C .6064 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/24 7.30 C .5670 0 0 0 28 0 0
WC 12/24 7.40 C .5301 0 0 0 103 0 0
WC 12/24 7.50 C 4954 0 0 0 540 0 0
wcC 12/24 7.60 C 4627 0 0 0 7 0 0
WC 12/24 7.70 C 4322 0 0 0 5 0 0
WC 12/24 7.80 C 4032 0 0 0 5 0 0
WC 12/24 7.85 Cc .3898 0 0 0 4 0 0
wcC 12/24 7.90 C .3763 0 0 0 5 0 0
WC 12/24 8.00 C .3513 6 6 0 24 0 0
WC 12/24 8.10 C .3281 0 0 0 28 0 0
WC 12/24 8.50 C 2491 0 0 0 51 0 0
WC 12/24 8.90 C .1898 0 0 0 2 0 0
WC 12/24 9.00 C 778 0 0 0 1 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 5/9
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MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, May 02, 2024 - 08:32:56 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 05/01/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
Sub Total

Total

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12/24

Strike
Price

5.80
6.00
6.20
6.40
6.60
6.80
6.85
7.00
7.10

7.30

C/P Delta

T © UV UV T TV UV T T T

.0645
.0998
1423
1914
.2448
.2996
.3134
.3540
.3806
4330

18
41

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 28 0
0 0 224 0
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41 0 3,249 38

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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